                                           Public Address 4CH Power Amplifier
Features:
Amplifiers
- User selectable constant voltage(100V/70V) and 4ohms outputs with power sharing mode
Controls
- Front:  Power On/Off switch.
-  Rear:  Volume Control, output selection (100V/70V/4ohm) switch for each channel. Ground lift switch.
Connectors
- Input:  Euro block for Electronically Balanced Input for each channel.
- Output:  Euro block for each channel.
- Dante : Custom option
Indicators: Sig, Clip, Protect & Power On.
Protections: Over Voltage, Under Voltage, over current with Fuse and over temperature Protection.
Cooling: Variable speed fan forced cooling.
Power sharing: Up to 480W output at one channel...
Model JPA-4120DP JPA-4240DP
Rated Power (1kHz, THD 1%)             120W X 4            240W X 4
Output Impedance 100V or 70V or 4 Ω
Input sensitivity / Impedance 0dB / 20 kohm Balanced
Frequency Response  50Hz - 15kHz
T.H.D(1kHz,1/3 Rated Power) 0.1%
Signal to Noise Ratio 90dB
Power Source AC 100~240 V, 50/60Hz
Weight (Net) 7.3kg 7.5kg
Dimensions (W x H x D) 483 x88 x 360mm
                              Legende Integrated Industries                                       legende-ind.com
                              25 Mohamed El Nady St, 8th District, Nasr City           info@legenede.com
100V   70V   4ohm 100V   70V   4ohm
100V   70V   4ohm 100V   70V   4ohm